1985
Budget
ltem No.

SPANISH FORK.RIVER DISTRIBUTION 3YSTENX

1985 BUDGET EXPENDITURES

Amount Approved

Description of Budget Item: 1985
Commissioner's Salary $ 15,000.00
Matching Social Security 1,058.00
Matching State Retirement 1,950.00
Commissioner's Travel Expense 3,600.00
Dep. Commissioner's Salary 2,850.00
Matching Soclal Security 202.00
Matching State Retirement 371.00
Dep. Comm. Travel Expense H.mom.oo
Bonds & Insurance Premiums 227.00
Supplies, Equipment & Phone Service 300.00
Annual Report (1984) 320.00
Health Insurance for Commissioner 3,000.00
Extra Expense, Retirement & Workshop 1,000.00

TOTAL 1985 BUDGET $ 31,528.00

TOTAL 1985 ASSESSMENT $ 31,528.00
0, Includes $ 45.00 for 1983 Annual Report expense -
2/

Over-expenditure approve by Vice Chairman Reed Christmas

Total 1985

Expenditures:

$

15,000.00
1,037.25
1,765.34
3,600.00
2,850.00

191.79
326.42
1,605.00
215.13
359.67

367.50%)

3,185.40
1,000.00

$ 31,503.50

1605

2277
400
20
2000
,Q%O



